SPECIFIKATION Modell:

Vikt

Traddiameter
Innerdiameter

Antal varv
Ytterdiameter
Utgangshastighet diabol
Ovrigt

125/135/150/155

195¢

3,5mm

13,8 mm

47 st

21 mm

230-380 m/s
Licenspliktig fjader

SPECIFIKATION Modell: 30/33/35

Vikt

Traddiameter
Innerdiameter

Antal varv
Ytterdiameter
Utgangshastighet diabol
Ovrigt

114 g

3 mm

12,6 mm

37 st

19 mm

250 m/s

Licenspliktig fjader M30

SPECIFIKATION Modell: 55/60/65/70/75/80/85/87/88/90/

Vikt

Traddiameter
Innerdiameter

Antal varv
Ytterdiameter
Utgangshastighet diabol
Ovrigt

136 ¢

3,1 mm

12,7 mm

43 st

19,4 mm

230-300 m/s
Licenspliktig fjader

SPECIFIKATION Modell: M100X/105X

Vikt

Traddiameter
Innerdiameter

Antal varv
Ytterdiameter
Utgangshastighet diabol
Ovrigt

136 ¢

3,1 mm

12,5 mm

43 st

19 mm

300 m/s

Licenspliktig fjader M.100X

SPECIFIKATION Modell: Striker S/X, Airtac

Vikt

Traddiameter
Innerdiameter

Antal varv
Ytterdiameter
Utgangshastighet diabol
Ovrigt

1309

3,1 mm

12,3 mm

42 st

19,3 mm

230-300 m/s
Licenspliktig fjader



